KOA Inductors
MANU
CODE
255
MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS
CZB & CZP TYPE
FEATURES: Eliminates crosstalk and provides high reliability. Magnetically
shielded. Nickel barrier with solder overcoat for excellent solderability.

169PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Cat. No.
Impedance
@
100MHzΩ Tol.
DC
Resistance
Max. Ω
Allowable
DC
Current
Max
(mA) Net Price
l CZB2BFTTE151P 150 ±25% 0.15 300 $.17
l CZB2BFTTE201P 200 0.30 .23
l CZB2BGTTE152P 1500 0.90 100 .33
l CZP1JFTTE300P 30 0.10 2000 .26
l CZP1JFTTE121P 120 .26
l CZP2AFTTE450P 45 0.03 2000 .26
l CZP2AFTTE301P 300 0.15 1000 .26
l CZP2AFTTE102P 1000 0.20 .33
l CZP2BFTTE260P 26 0.02 3000 .24
l CZP2BFTTE800P 80 0.03 2000 .24
l CZP2BFTTE101P 100 0.10 1000 .26
NOTE: P: ±25% tolerance. Impedance test method: HP4291A DCR test method: Keithley
580. Standard operating temperature: –55˚C ∼ +125˚C.
Cat. No.
Impedance
@
100MHzΩ Tol.
DC
Resistance
Max. Ω
Allowable
DC
Current
Max
(mA) Net Price
l CZB1EGTTP100P 10 ±25% 0.05 500 $.35
l CZB1EGTTP150P 15 0.07 300 .35
l CZB1EGTTP700P 70 0.40 200 .35
l CZB1EGTTP121P 120 0.50 .35
l CZB1EGTTP221P 220 0.70 100 .39
l CZB1EGTTP601P 600 1.10 50 .39
l CZB1EGTTP102P 1000 1.50 .39
l CZB1JGTTE600P 60 0.20 800 .19
l CZB1JGTTE750P 75 .19
l CZB1JGTTE900P 90 0.30 .19
l CZB1JGTTE101P 100 .19
l CZB1JGTTE221P 220 .21
l CZB1JGTTE301P 300 0.35 .21
l CZB1JGTTE102P 1000 0.60 .22
l CZB1JGTTE202P 2000 0.80 .22
l CZB2AGTTE101P 100 0.10 400 .21
l CZB2AGTTE201P 200 0.30 200 .23
l CZB2AGTTE102P 1800 0.40 .25
l CZB2AGTTE222P 1000 0.80 .56
l CZB2BFTTE190P 19 0.10 600 .16
l CZB2BFTTE700P 70 .16
NOTE: Impedance test method: HP4291A DCR test method: Keithley 580. Standard
operating temperature: –55˚C ∼ +125˚C.